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1-9 Boater JOHN LEVESQUE NH E 5 5 16.24 0.00 16.24 5 5 20.42 0.00 20.42 36.66

1-7 Boater DAVE COUSINS ME E 5 5 13.60 0.00 13.60 5 5 15.85 0.00 15.85 29.45

1-2 Boater JOE BURCHILL NH E 5 5 15.19 0.00 15.19 5 5 13.48 0.00 13.48 28.67

1-5 Boater GEORGE COOPER ME E 5 5 17.40 0.00 17.40 5 5 11.06 0.00 11.06 28.46

2-24 Boater RANDY ALMEIDA NH E 5 5 12.96 0.00 12.96 5 5 14.48 0.00 14.48 27.44

2-16 Boater SHANE HUTCHINGS NH E 5 5 13.90 0.00 13.90 5 5 13.44 0.00 13.44 27.34

2-22 Boater KEITH AUCOIN ME E 5 5 13.02 0.00 13.02 5 5 13.67 0.00 13.67 26.69

2-17 Boater ROB MESSENGER NH E 5 5 12.57 0.00 12.57 5 5 12.87 0.00 12.87 25.44

2-19 Boater ADAM BARRY NH E 5 5 12.59 0.00 12.59 5 5 12.72 0.00 12.72 25.31

1-8 Boater EDWARD LAPIERRE NH E 5 5 13.44 0.00 13.44 5 5 10.85 0.00 10.85 24.29

1-3 Boater JASON NEEDHAM NH E 5 5 12.42 0.00 12.42 5 5 11.46 0.00 11.46 23.88

1-1 Boater NICK DEERING ME E 5 5 13.03 0.00 13.03 5 5 10.85 0.00 10.85 23.88

2-18 Boater DWAYNE TURNAGE ME E 5 5 12.30 0.00 12.30 5 4 11.45 0.50 10.95 23.25

2-13 Boater LOUIS DEERING ME E 5 5 12.78 0.00 12.78 5 5 9.96 0.00 9.96 22.74

1-4 Boater JOSHUA LEDBETTER NH E 5 5 13.06 0.00 13.06 5 5 8.58 0.00 8.58 21.64

1-12 Boater LENNY CYR ME E 4 4 7.70 0.00 7.70 5 5 11.25 0.00 11.25 18.95

2-21 Boater RYAN ROY NH E 3 3 6.58 0.00 6.58 5 5 12.15 0.00 12.15 18.73

2-20 Boater SHERON BROWN NH E 4 2 8.11 1.00 7.11 5 5 11.08 0.00 11.08 18.19

1-11 Boater DAVID BARNES SR ME E 5 4 12.96 0.50 12.46 3 3 5.66 0.00 5.66 18.12

2-23 Boater MIKE KELLY NH E 5 5 11.90 0.00 11.90 3 3 5.48 0.00 5.48 17.38

1-6 Boater WILLIAM ROBERTS NH E 5 5 10.30 0.00 10.30 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.30

2-15 Boater DAVID TSAO NH E 5 5 7.71 0.00 7.71 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.71

2-14 Boater MARK CIBULSKI NH E 1 1 1.24 0.00 1.24 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.24
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D17 NH/ME Lake Winnipesauke  - Gilford, NH. 

Sept. 25-26, 2021



1-10 Boater ROGER LAFLAMME ME E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 107 104 271.00 1.50 269.50 96 95 236.76 0.50 236.26 505.76

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-9 Boater JOHN LEVESQUE NH E 36.66

2-15 Boater DAVID TSAO NH E 7.71

2-16 Boater SHANE HUTCHINGS NH E 27.34

2-24 Boater RANDY ALMEIDA NH E 27.44 99.15 78.92 178.07
1-1 Boater NICK DEERING ME E 23.88

1-12 Boater LENNY CYR ME E 18.95

2-13 Boater LOUIS DEERING ME E 22.74

2-22 Boater KEITH AUCOIN ME E 26.69 92.26 77.78 170.04

TEAM TOTAL

KEITH AUCOINRanger Federation Bonus Winner: 
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1-1 2-12 CoAngler PETER OWEN NH E 5 5 12.70 0.00 12.70 5 5 12.83 0.00 12.83 25.53

1-8 2-1 CoAngler JEFFREY PERRON NH E 5 5 14.73 0.00 14.73 5 5 10.57 0.00 10.57 25.30

2-24 1-13 CoAngler JAMES BARKLEY NH E 5 5 12.81 0.00 12.81 5 5 12.24 0.00 12.24 25.05

1-9 2-3 CoAngler ERIC LOW ME E 5 5 13.76 0.00 13.76 5 5 10.65 0.00 10.65 24.41

2-23 1-20 CoAngler CONNER PETROPOULOS ME E 5 5 11.80 0.00 11.80 5 5 11.63 0.00 11.63 23.43

1-4 2-8 CoAngler TOBY CROSS ME E 3 3 7.96 0.00 7.96 5 5 13.71 0.00 13.71 21.67

1-12 2-7 CoAngler SHAWN NORTON NH E 5 5 10.10 0.00 10.10 5 5 11.33 0.00 11.33 21.43

1-3 2-6 CoAngler EVAN ROBERTS NH E 5 5 11.85 0.00 11.85 5 5 9.26 0.00 9.26 21.11

2-20 1-23 CoAngler LEWIS MENDALL ME E 5 5 11.52 0.00 11.52 5 3 9.52 1.00 8.52 20.04

2-16 1-14 CoAngler ANDY DUFFY NH E 5 5 15.60 0.00 15.60 2 2 3.82 0.00 3.82 19.42

2-21 1-24 CoAngler ZACHARY MORRIS ME E 2 2 4.91 0.00 4.91 5 5 10.25 0.00 10.25 15.16

2-13 1-15 CoAngler WESLEY DIGIUSTINO NH E 5 5 12.72 0.00 12.72 1 1 2.32 0.00 2.32 15.04

1-7 2-11 CoAngler VIC WALKER NH E 5 5 9.24 0.00 9.24 3 3 4.95 0.00 4.95 14.19

2-17 1-21 CoAngler CHRIS FRIEDLUND ME E 2 2 5.92 0.00 5.92 4 4 6.72 0.00 6.72 12.64

1-11 2-10 CoAngler DAVID PFEIFFER NH E 5 5 11.16 0.00 11.16 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.16

2-15 1-19 CoAngler CHAZ ELSTON ME E 4 4 6.80 0.00 6.80 2 2 4.00 0.00 4.00 10.80

2-18 1-22 CoAngler JOHNNY RUSSO NH E 5 5 9.73 0.00 9.73 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.73

1-10 2-5 CoAngler NICKOLAS HUTCHINGS NH E 4 4 9.36 0.00 9.36 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.36

2-22 1-17 CoAngler JUSTIN SOUTHER NH E 3 3 5.33 0.00 5.33 3 3 3.71 0.00 3.71 9.04

1-6 2-4 CoAngler DAVE METIVIER ME E 3 3 6.28 0.00 6.28 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.28

2-19 1-18 CoAngler DAN HEBERT NH E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 3 5.98 0.00 5.98 5.98

1-5 2-2 CoAngler HENRY BOBADILLA NH E 2 2 3.04 0.00 3.04 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.04
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D17 NH/ME Lake Winnipesauke  - Gilford, NH. 

Sept. 25-26, 2021
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1-2 2-9 CoAngler ALEX KAUFHOLD NH E 1 1 1.20 0.00 1.20 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20

2-14 1-16 CoAngler LOU ZAMMARELLI ME E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 89 89 208.52 0 0.00 208.52 68 66 143.49 1.00 142.49 351.01

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-1 2-12 CoAngler PETER OWEN NH E 25.53

1-5 2-2 CoAngler HENRY BOBADILLA NH E 3.04

1-8 2-1 CoAngler JEFFREY PERRON NH E 25.30

2-24 1-13 CoAngler JAMES BARKLEY NH E 25.05 78.92 ADD TO BOATERS

1-4 2-8 CoAngler TOBY CROSS ME E 21.67

2-17 1-21 CoAngler CHRIS FRIEDLUND ME E 12.64

2-20 1-23 CoAngler LEWIS MENDALL ME E 20.04

2-23 1-20 CoAngler CONNER PETROPOULOS ME E 23.43 77.78 ADD TO BOATERS

156.70

TEAM TOTAL


